Compliances:
cULus listed for wet locations.
DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified.
◆
◆
Mounting:
◆ Comes standard with G hook, O hook. U bracket, and 3/4"
NPS Threaded Pendant mount adapter are available. Safety

240W
WATTAGE SELECTABLE
Ordering Guide
Blank=without Sensor
SD=Daylight Sensor
SW=Microwave Motion Sensor
SWN=Networking Wireless
Control version Microwave
Motion Sensor S=PIR Sensor
BS=Networking Wireless
Control version PIR Sensor
100W
150W
240W
310W
150WS=150/120/100W
240WS=240/200/180W
310WS=310/270/240W
Note: WS=Wattages
Selectable
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
CSD=4000/5000K
Note: CSD=CCT
Selectable
G=GeneralLight
Efficacy
H=High Light
Efficacy
UV=120-277/347VAC
HV=277-480VAC
Product Name
HBF
Sensor
X
Wattage1
XXX
Efficiency
Z
CCT2
YYY
InputVoltage3
AA
EXAMPLE: XHBF150WSCSDUVBCXZ
LED Round High Bay with Selectable
CCT and Lumen
Note: 1.150WS=150W, 120W, 100W Selectable, 150W default setting. 240WS=240W, 200W, 180W Selectable, 240W default setting. 310WS=310W, 270W, 240W Selectable, 310W default
setting. 2.CSD=4000K, 5000K Selectable, 5000K default setting.
3.The Input Voltage 120-277VAC is for US Market, 120-347VAC is for Canada Market only.
4.Finishes in grey text are custom colors. For orders, please contact us in advance.
Introduction
Optics:
Selectable CCT 4000K or 5000K (Default setting) , CRI >80.
Three distributions are available, Narrow, Medium
(Standard) and Wide.
◆
◆
◆
Ambient Temperature:
-40° F (-40° C) to 113° F (45° C)
YEAR
5 CRI
80+ WATTAGE
SELECTABLE